ORDER ReCtiviD FOR FILING

TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY:

In Baittmore
Ao We,.Chasapeake- Bark,--Inc.---legsl owner__ of the property shuste
County and which ls described in the description and plat sitached bereto and made 8 part bereof,
hereby petition (1) that (he toning status of the herein described e reciassiied, purmast

istrict)

.H. (I.M. D

10 the Zoaing Law of Battimors County, from an.... M-H:_(1:M: 50E)  2one to m
M. _(I.M. Distr .Ct)sme; for the ‘ollowing ressons:

SEE ATTACHED MEMORANDUM

See attached desoription

and (%) for a Special Exception, under the said Zoning Law and Zoning Regulstions of Baltimore
County, (o use the herein described property, for.

Property Ia to be posted and advertised as proscribed by Zoaing Regulations.

1, or we, agree to pay expenses of above re<lasification and/or Spacial Exception advertuing,
pusting, etc., upoa Aling of Lhis petition, and further agree to and are 1o be bound by the zoning
reguistions and restrictions of Baltimore Connty adopted pursuant (o tha Zoning Law for Batimore
County.

e
dent
b+ B’:.R..u AoX. 5061,

Baltimore, Mary:

An-mw”
!oulavazn
g:: nn-m S <

Lol I

; oml;ymu-mmuhbummu»m County, Ahls. ... =72 .. _day

- 197 1., that the subject matter of this petition be sdvertised, as
Zoning Law of Baltimere County, in two newspapers of general cireulstion through-
County, that property be posted, and that the public hearing be had before the Zoning.
of Baltimore County in Room 106, County Office Bullding in Towson, Baitimore

S

Deer Mr. Romodka;

Enclomd herwwith & @ sopy of the Ondsr of Dismisal
f paticlon pamsed toduy by the County Buerd of Apponls in the sbeve
entitied cme.

Very oty youns,

RE: PETITION FOR I!CLASSIFICAUON

BEFCRE
COUNTY BOARD OF APPEALS
15th Dishrict OF

Chssopecks Pok, Inc.
Ntitoner

BALTIMORE COUNTY'
1 No. 78-41-k

L S T R O i B S

ORDER OF DISMISSAL

Patition of Chesapeake Park, Inc. for reclamification from M.H. zone to
@ B.M. z0na on property lecated on the southwest comer of Wikkon Point Road ond
Eostern Boulevard, in the Fiftesnth Election District of Baltimors County,

'WHEREAS, the Board of Appeahs s in receipt of a letter of withdrawal of
patition filed June 27, 1973 (a copy of which letter s attuched hereto ond made a part
herscf) from the attomey representing the Petitions: in the cbove entitled matter.

filed on behalf of said Petitions: be withdrewn as of June 27, 1979,

1T IS HEREBY ORDERED this_ 28th _day of June, 1979, that said petition
h ond the same Is DISMISSED.

COUNTY BOARD OF APPEALS
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

PETITION FOR RECTLASSIFICATION

s/w G of Wilson Point Road

rn Boulevard

18tn Districe ]
t OF

BEFORE THE

ZONING COMMISSIONER

Chesapeake Park, Inc.
Petitioner 3 BALTIMORE COUNTY
1
Ho. 78-41-R
(Item No. 22)

NOTICE OF APPEAL

WHEREAS, the said attomey for the said Petitioner requests that the patition |

Please enter an appeal to thc Order of the Zoning Commissioner |

of Baltimore County dated December 1, 1978 and forwa 3 same to
the County Board of Appeals.

RGbert 7.
809 Bastern Boulev
Balelror; ‘Mavyland 21221
686-827.

ATTORNEY FOR PETITIONER

’./zf.aay ©of December, 1978, that a copy

Of the foregoing Notice of Appeal was mailed to Anne Kay Kramer,

Attorney at Law, Wiltonwood Road, Stevenson, Maryland 21153,

I NEREBY CERTIFY this

Attorney for Pr ‘estants, and John W. Hessian, III, Est.,

People's Counsel, Counry Office Building, Towson, Marylznd 21204.

June 25,

Walter A. Ralt'r, Jx
County

Room 219, coux
‘Towson, mryl-m 21204

Chairman
!.-

Re: Case No. 78=41-R
Chess ‘eake Park, Inc.

Dear Mr. Reiter:

1979 Thank you for your kind attention to this matter.

Very truly yours,

/

Mobert 7, nonsdka

RIR/d
Wiilien L. Lasbiis, President
Chesapeake Park, In

Joseph . Alcarese

Anne Kay Kramer, Attorney
John W. Hessian, III, Esq.

et

nuny of the hoa
and Court of Special Appe
prior to the time of um adop

as amended in October of 1980

1 e bee:
e e appeal to the Zoning Commissioner's Or
dated September 20, 1977 pertaining to the above enpuomd case.
Since this matter cannot be heard hefore the Board un
18, 1979, it -ould appear’ that with the si r.:cmg
rd's do hlnv ppelled tn the circuit lerr.

tion of the cmpxen- sive Zoning Naps.
These maps are now being Teviewed and scheduled for final adoption

It is unfortunate that this present Petition was not heard

by the Board at an earlier date, howaver,

peals. To .voia r.m- mituation from occurring
¢ we are withdrawin:

the Petiti Park,

a final Ore

the present Petition
inally settled by the

g the appeal from the Zoning

in the year 19fd.

BALTIORE GOUNTY
w7 3am

RE: PETITION FOR RECLASSIFICATION
S W/comer of Wilsan Point Rood and
Eastern Boulevard, 15th District

Mr . Commissioner:

Charlas E. Keuntz, Jr.
Deputy People’s Counsel

Marylond 21153, Attomey for Protestants.

steps and receive a final Zoning
Comprehensive Zoning Map that again will be reviewed and adopted

CHESAPEAKE PARK, INC,, Pefitioners

ORDER TO ENTER APPEARANCE
RDER TO ENTER APPEARANCE

Pursuant fo the authority conte.ined In Saction 524.1 of the Baltimore County
Charter, | heceby enter my oppearance in this procesding,
me of ony hearing dats or dates which may be now or harsafter detignated thersfore,
and of the passage of eny preliminary o final Order in connection therewiths

Y : > J
i (A
7

" HEREBY CERTIFY that an this 24 oy of August, 1977, a copy of the
aforegoing Order was mailed to Robert J. Romadla, Fsguire, 809 Eastem Boulevard,

Saltimore, Maryland 21221, Attomey for Potitioners; ord Anne Koy Kramer, Shevenson,

Order well in advance of the

© MARYLARD ‘I\fEVING AND ENG*-.RING CO,, INC.
Subsidiary of

707 WHITESTONE MOMD &
BVONEERNG .

TELEPMONE: 3018409241
HANNING

DESCELPTION OF TRACT OF LAKD

¢ BEFORE THE ZONING COMMISSIONER 8.V, COR. OF WILSON POINT ROAD
AND

. OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
: Case No. 78-41-R

FOR
CHESAPEAKE PARK INC.

Beginning for the same at a
known as §.R.C. Honunent
ghe-o!

LRERETE

ncrete Nonument on South Stde Eastern Blvd.,
1 a Sonument being at the beginning of the
-Vay "snn-rlm' to Wilson Polnt Road; chence lssving the said potn:
of beginning and ru nding on said "Sight-Flare" courses referred to
True Reridisa, 3 67 10" 26° l. 130.76 feet to 5.R.C. Momcaent #2 on the West
Rigit-of-Way Line of Wilson Point Road; thetce r
Righe. y Line of Wilson Point Road § 21° 33' 07" E, 367.
ence still binilng o0 the Mest Right-of ay Line of nunn mm
& radius of 1,382.40 fest Southesste
dllllﬂn or 8 1° a1 e,
¢ Right-of-Vay Line
of Vilacn Toint Road and rumatng for 3 New-Lines-af-Diviciors (1) 568°40" 61",
1153.15 feet to a pips ﬂunu:. 12) N 66° 28" 49" W, 141.65 foex, () ua 30t
543,44 feet v 3 .2xK. mall et on che South Right-of-Hay of Enstes
ndtug on the Seuth nm-ur.v . Lina of Eastarn Bive, N 68° 30" aen E,
1172,77 feet to the place of begina:

Contalning 18,480 acres.

You are requested fo noify

a part of the

tng lands described in a deed recorded in Baltiuore County ta
Liver 4353 Ports 235,

Sk W, Hession, 1N
Pecple’s Counsal

County Offlce Building
Towson, Maryland 21204
494-2188

Subject to Basements for an " underground telephone condvit beloaging co the
Chesapeake & Fotosac Telephons Company and to Eescmente for underground am1 Tines
belonging to the Baltimore Cas & Eleceric ines being shon on the
accompanying plat and lying vithin the most Norcherly it abave dencribed
paralleling Eastern Blvd,

Also being subject to a Baltimore Ceuaty Sinitary foree main which rus
to and 25 feet North of South Live of the above describef OF W

parallel

Jﬁ W, Hessian, Il >

NG 2977 my P

SCALE ___f.- 1 inh

File No__1513:21-7




o L i ; 'R @ ®

Maryland, this had a drastic effect on the cperations of the a projection of 75,000 families in the market area by 1980. Copies|
MEMORANDUM Martin-Maristta Corporation, which s the parent corporation of Of these reports were previously submitted to the Office of Planning

4 i o Chesapeake Park, Tnc. Chesapeake Park, Inc. The recitation of this brief history is to =" at the time the 1976 Comprehensive Zoning Map for Baltimore County
Pursuant to the advertseven, postng of preperty, A4 publc hearing on the sbore petton snd ; _"v‘" [T, Blackict) e B.M. (M. Dlstrict) POint up that the zoning needed in 1371 ia not the same roning ) AreRtind pisnned
ML YRR N : it A% Reedediin 1977 1 This twin factor of use as a basis for zoning is supported
b The subject property consists of 18.49 acres of land and is It is fundamental to the entirs concept of soning that along When it 1s concifared that within the confines of the subject

located on the Southwest corner of Eastern Boulevard and Wilson uroperty, there now exists therein a banking facility known as The

with general welfare, need and use are factors to be considersd.
Foint Road, and is presently owned by Chesapeske Industrial Park, As to the need of MH zoning in this ganeral vicinity, it is [Equitable Trust Company, which is a full service branch bank,

2 subsj of the Company. Said parcel is apparent when one examines the existing soning map that thers are Bisea s sre ack abuttlng tha western. edge'of Hie
j esently zoned MH-IN District and the Petitioner is requesting numerous having an iannificabl subject site. In addition, the U. 5. Postal Service has connrucr.n*!

and such

there was a need, said firm tcok into consideration the zoning and

that said property be reclassified BM-IM District. properties remain undeveloped with mo reasonable prospect of the Middle River Post Office on a 2.5 acre tract abutting the |
The zoning plot plan, which has been filed with the Petition development in the near futurs. This means that those properties Southeastern portion of the subject site. Both of these guasi- |
et e v gt for Reclassification, sets forth the construction of a medium-sized having MH zoning are lying in an unproductive status, and to commercial uses will conplement the proposed shopping center and
1T IS ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County this- L e eI 2 Staxes food impose MH zoning on the Chemapeake Park tract under consideration serve the needs of thcse of the community who patrenize the center.
e 197 .., that the hereln described property or ares should be and atore, restaurant and several retail stores; the property is now here would be to only compound the lack of productivity mow existidg In arriving at a zoning classification, intensive in-depth 1
the same I hereby reclassified; from -__z00e to e, serviced by all utilities which can adequately serve the site for elscwhere. Clearly the need for Mi zoning is absent and as such studies are most helpful. Such studies, as herainbefore stated,
2one, and/or a Special Exception fora... --should be and the same Is its intended use. The plan calls for two exits and entrances on one of the essential factors in determining the zoning classifica- have been made by the economic consulting firm, Gludstone |
grantad, from snd after the date of this order. Eastern Boulevard and Wilson Point Road. Eastern Boulevard, which| tion of land is likewise absent. On the other hand, BN zoning Associates, Inc., and no such studies have been made by the
runs along the front of the proposed shopping center, is a four-lahe WBH1a but ‘e Aibjask proparty!inta statis o haingisubast ojuse Baltimore County Planning authorities. The lack of such a study Ey|
Zoring Commissioner of Baltimore County highway separated by a grass plot and Wilson Point Road, located in a productive manner. The competent studies made by Gladstone the planning authorities is not criticized in view of the monumental
A . |
e e R e e ‘to the Bast of said property, is also a four-lane road separated Abstatatus ntetiaials e o task facing them in carrying out their public responsibilities. |
g\ r.in the original soning Map, . by a cement median strip. The plan has allowed for more parking in the past four years, made a profoundly persuasive case for BM However, it is pointed up to suggest the greater possibility of |
S8 spaces than are normally required under present County Zoning | zoning in that the subject property was most susceptible to use as error on their part when they are lacking such studies. |
SN Regulationss | iy ano e e Nas e ided Ko Ik davaioned In this regaid, however, it is interesting to note that a |
2 he subject property is a pare of the old Glemn L. Martin | IR SIIRE e e R R R S . previous Petition for Reclassification of this property was filed, |
§ Company property, which Company is well-known to all as the ‘ repo:ts confirmed the fact that there is a need for this type of at which time the Planning Board agreed with the requested BM
= of aircrafe. Without its history, the } Ganter tolUebyise thlnlates) Aty in) fetarat nieiitnat has tot it zonirg. In August of 1973, the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore
construction of aircraft ceased at this location within the past | County rendsred a decision that the tract should be reclassified
|

the manufacturing or modification of aircraft was still taking plare | woula serve. sasa reports confirmed, with added emphasis, the l:oninq {seicncr’s ruling to reclassify the property. This casel

IT 15 ORDERED by the Zoning Commissloner of Baltimove County, this. four years|| At the time of Ehe adoption of the zoning map in 1371, use of other properties in the area that this particular center £rom ¥4 to BM. On May 20, 1974, the Board of Appeals affirmed the

Decembar.

197 B, that the herein Petition for the aforementioned Re-

etgasigiexsina ke aad the sepse: is haraby DENIED. and the airport was still being operated by the Company and as | aRA 76 £ aLioh SCRhooAL Ay ToenEee) Laane S RITY I e el ket |/nas been appealed to the cizouit Court for Baltimore County and is |

such M zoning was needed. With the cessaticn of aircraft con- | o T p A SN I e G seill pending. L
struction here and the slowing down of aircraft comstruction all RN e s R G el R Traffic and other studies have been made in connection with h
over the country and the sale of the airpert to the State of as RoBERT 1. nomsnka || PTOPOSed shopping center and it has been established that roads '
|

1] moemar 1 owazxa

| Wt
|| servicing the site are more than adequate; that the closest b ‘ .

E‘ residential property is about 1 1/2 miles away and that commercial .

”d:velap ent of this site would not affect such ‘Oftice ol plaaning and roning 4 ITEN XO. 23

Robert J. Romadka, Esquire
Page 2

| property, either frum an economics or traffic point of view. The

fi HOMATY OWNIR!  Chrrmmposies Pk,

LOCATION; w-_uwu-uu—-—ma.-..r 3

December 1, 1978

|\ uge of this property is in conformity with the Statc Airport Noise 3. 6RIC CINENNA S ELECTION DISTRICT, 18
| ZONING COMMISSIONER Dasamber 1, 1976 oML DatacT, s AAACE: 0.0 |
| Control Program regulations promulgated under the authority of George J. Martinak e

RECOMAMENDED DATE OF HEARING: ~ Weok of Sapisicher 19, 1977

) FUNCTIONAL CATIGORY: &0 .
ONING PRICR TO Al

mmw ToaR \DOFTION OF I¥76 COMPENINSIVE ZONING MAK,  MuH-L.M.

ED ZONING:

Deputy Zonlng Commissioner cct Mrs. Alberta Pugn
843 Middlesex Road

Baltimore, Maryland 21221

Article 1A of the Annotated Code of Maryland. The noise exposure

| linits are the same for both (MH) and 1

Robert J. Romadka, Esquire
| (BM) land uses. 809 Eastern Boulevard
| Baltimore, Maryland 21221

M.

Mr, James Viachos, Jr.
1216 Eastern Boulevard

mmwsmmllﬁommﬂm, Rateln b
To put this property in a BM category would be to upgrade R e lating Zoning (M.H.~1.M.)

Baltimore, Maryland 21221 Tin vecant, 19, “-w-ml.t-n-- e
a e 8- 21 B bt corvs of Esver Bovlevend
the zoning of the property, greatly increase the likelihood of use RE: Petition for Reclassification ot Tt e e
| SW/corner of Wilson Hoint Road Joha W. Hosslan, O1, Esquire tit-ofway .-—-u-—m- by e
| of the property in the near future, which in turn would gemerate and Eastern Boulevard - L5th Pecple's Counsel ol Lu o comirct o ‘_.'::'n ot TP b vl ¢ s b

!
[ Election District
| increased tax revenues for Baltimore County, and more importantly Chesapeake quk. Inc. -

Petitioner
NO. 78-41-R (Item No, 23)

m—nn-ﬁ,n...n

Oving tha nfon

jom of the mea,

».h-l..u...m " ..nv.c...,c..‘ n.n.-z.. ..,..,,. Syued rwmomt
e  Masany

| create new opportunities for employment. The use of the prope:iy
‘ M, 1o o
| in a BH category would not be detrimental to the community or to x_b_ mu"“_’_‘"::.u_ TN, i, T ey s

| Dear Mr. Romadka: b the Zoni e i 1o ey

LRI

| the county. | R 1 S e m. N, -.-u‘:.».M—.:m"_r..-r"l
1 have this date passed my Order in the above referenced matt > e e e Mg et troley 4
i In every respect, the subject property is readily adaptable RS erenced matter, . il e e '.E"KL ,.':‘f’.:":;_,_.,..,.. ¢
| oy Corpmhamive e isport of e 150-acre O uapeaks bk
to the commercial uses allowed in BM zoning, and it must be conceded % v", A hﬂnr- et '%}g'ﬁ"——'&‘&m“"’"" o, M-h'b m-an—-oa:.u. mn
i Congrabaraioe
that the activities allowed in BM zoning are certainly mich more i / - : - Lo &
p 'hﬂ-'\ hihlh-n\- X
| desirable than those that would be allowed in an MH zoning. i3 S (ot n:“:.ml.._h....:.;,_,m ot that s saming
| £ - ERIC DI NENNA Legoll Lot by lond, vm and e, Pt
| For the above stated reasons, it is felt that both the i g s i~ et o w8 ety 1 v 3 i )
Planning Board and County Council erred in not reclassifyiny this ; & SEDnr | W la theralors iacommended the the wxining zoning, M.H.~1:Mk. , be reteineds

| property from MH to BM at the time the most recent comprehensive
Bt Attachments

zoning map was adopted in 1976. Therefore, your Petitioner most

i
H

cc: Ms. Anne Kay Kramer
Attornoy at Law
Stevenson. Maryland 21153

respectfully and most vigorously requests that the Planning Board

to the Zoning that said property be

Mr. Gilhert Parks
| 3822 Clarks Point Road
I i Baltimorc, Maryland 21220

|| reclassified from M.H. (IM District) to B.M. (IM District).

Mr. Joseph . Alcarese
225 Meadowvale Road
1 Timonium, Maryland 21093




; / : |
s o hd ° ° o ° ® : ° ®
S o e ; : i - |
- : A =4
i 3 J/PD1 PITITION FOR «ZCLASSIFICATION '
i & |i from Mait. (I.N. Dlatrict) to 0 1w Tz
i i 3 ; : ! 8K (L%, bisteice)
3 J i S Cornar of Tastern Noulevard £ CIRCHIT COURT
;i | 4 and lul-un Point Road 1
" vm'rmv ucusunc.mnr s I THE ; /s 15th District . oR
e et CIRCUIT CouRT i : y 5. That all the lssues on ASpesl aTe moot since ™ pEmon mp meLsmmaiTION | e In T Gieassenka pari. Inc.. Fetitloner :  DALTINORE COUNTY
¥ B : from P! M. Dis! - Marel Corporation,
Lk vn1.m°5nme A Bouleverd e | the use of the sbove menticned tract i contrclled by the 1576 C W, (T g,;:;,n Ly CIRCUIT COURT Contract Purchaser a 0743875322
15th District BALTINOWE LKUNTY Comprehensive Zoning Mev and mo longer the 1971 Zoming Map. Any et I e . o v. ’
aneake Park, Ine., ’-m“"" Aeeinion of the County Council with regard to the 1971 Comorehensiv: 15¢h Distriet SAEiros otnE | S e ]
n-roo. Developnent Corpora * B/BIN/5322 : : oA e ln--. "'“"“r | N va, et al '
Contractiturehaser | Zoning Pav is ineffective because that map has been repealed. et Do ety . ammssze li :
. s WFEAESONE your Petitioner prays that this EOREERRE ”""l‘:"" “ g
3 Austin A. Donleve, ot al
DIsKISS ¥onorable Court ‘e . . . Il LI T T T T TR T T
A. Pass an Order declaring that this Appeal be empm

Austin A. Donleve, et al, by their attorney, - i!
to pay his ova sosts.
Anme Yay Kramer, file this Motic to Dismlss, pursuant to dinnissed with sach of the parties to pay \;

®. Such other rellef as this cause may require. t'pon consideration of the Motion filed in the above NOW coner tha Petitloner, CHISAPEAKE PRRK, LIC., by lta

: stigalen bl entitled apnesl and pursuant to ¥aryland Rule 535, attorncys, Rohort J. Monadka snd Joseph P. Alcarese, and atates the
1. That on Koveaber 29, 1976 ts-: 1976 Comprehensivel : : . S e e S R Y
% 7onine ¥av of Baltlmore County became effective with the expiration / £= ( I e e e S B
st o b T # Wiltomwood R o Jmm; 1977 by the Circult Court for Baltimors County. 1. That said hotion to Disaisa was filod pursuant to Maryl
T e e g e zoes mmm o : Ruls 535: that said Rulo 535 is ~eant to apply to a Non-Jury triai
T e I and should bo filed after the conclusion of the opponents’ case:
::;:“:,:;::; :‘:t;::u:::: ::H::::;:: :::' % T WERERY CERTIFY That o of the foregoing - that the purposs of the mu'sa to allow a party to test tho legal
¥aryland. Section 1 of sald Bill expressly revealed the Ealtizore Fotion to Disatss was malled this: X/ day of Jamuary, 1577, "":“":‘7 of the opponents® evidence, and a8 no evidence to the
County 7Zoning Rerulations, snendments theretc and cosprehensive to Robert J. Romedka, Esq., Attormey for Apselles, 809 Emstern merits of tho case has been presented thus far, the Motion to
Tevinions of the existing Zoming mav as 1t Dertains to the Pifth Poulevard, Baltisors, Marylend 21221, and Robert W. Baker, Eiq., e (|ptemiss pursusat eo naryland Rule 535 g8 clearly improper.
Councileanis Diatrict of Raltimors County. 91F Munsey ®ullding, Ealtivore, Maryland zlzo_z. and John H. 2. That llld-l!*kn to Disniss was £iled hy Austin A. Donleve,
3. That the issue in the Cireuit Court for Wemplan, rd, Eng., 107 Wist Perraylvania Avenus, ToWson, @t 2l; that since "et al” i3 not a legal entity, the only person
Raltimore County is wiether the County Board of Appeals had Paryland 21204, filing the Motion im Austin A. Denleve; that by Crder of Covrt dates
. April 18, 1975, Mr. Donleve was found mot to be an aggrieved party:

fufficient evidence before it to determone that the County ﬁz /C;lu ¢ therafore, he has no standing to file tha within Motion.
Jﬁ%{rnm e

mounell waeiin; errcr Mhan 1t denlgrinted the son1ns igr e 3. That the fssue in tho Circult Court for Saltimore County
i

Chenanenke Park, Ine. tract on the 1971 Coaprehensive Zoning 0o fikionc ok iabion but subher'ie WhekhiE he couty Hosrdof Appeals
Rl had sufficlent evidence before it to determine that there waa
b. Since the 1976 Conprehensive Zoning Map for the ohiaige. An 8 rees o duti
o Y ustify
Fifth Councilnanic District purauant to Bi1l 112-76 repealed the 5 i s |
Zomine of the Chesnmenke Tark, Tiic. property, there is no live : |
Jnoscar .. momaoe
controveraary. i 1 L2 !
: I
1 - » i
I € € 3 i
i ¢ C "i | Il I o R
| ‘ |
I ! i -
Rt PLAITINI FOR RICLASSIFICATION ' 1 TIe i
il 4. That the samo zoning classification, and thersfore, live i i from K.l (I.M. Diatrict) to ' ® [ ]
I il B.M. (I.M. Diserice) CERCULT COURT
|| controversy exlsts undor the 1976 Comprehensive foning Nap an ! i 8it Corner of Lastorn Joulevard RopL-= J. Romaoka
!l axisted under the 1971 hensd 1 X I et ! e Chrrien S
o p : cxerems woucuano
Corprohensive Zoning Hap dons not dn and of i ATION 0P RUTHORITINY ‘ i 15th District 3 e £ e A
!l 1teelf ronder thin case noot; snd that thore exists no law or il | i Chesapanke Park, Inc., ra:tusnu [
f { Haret pavalovmant corporation i
n casos which dictate that the Llasucs here inwolved or this case arc | Maryland Rule 535, ;\ Contract Purc! e t /43073322 armn September 14, 1977 sussoes a-aate
| moot. i i Gutnn Mradght Linen v. Woods, i < ¢ '
i 5 i 13 Ma. App. i i :
i NID, AS I3 DUTY BOLUD, ete. i Austln A. Donleve, st al v

d 535

! m . v. Cermantown Inguranca Company,
t Hon. §. Eric DiNenna

i B Y P e { Zoning Commissioner

County Office Building

|
1 el 1 {l 1}
| TRFSEE ¥ Foradia | I {POUEST FOR AT ; e, Charptans 21200
timors, ‘urynnd alzu | i it :
| 6e6-8270 i WO cona the Patitioner, CHESAPRAXR PARK, INC., by ita Bo o Ciswapaake; Patks Ina:
i i | Case No. 73-197-1
i b i |attorneys, Robert J. Romadks and Joseph P. Alcaress, and requosts Case No. 78-41-R
1 Y il { !'a hoaring in open rosck on the Motion to Disniss and Answer thercto Déar r. Difenns
| Towaph F. Aicaress = : I am in receis
! Pt of a copy of letter addressed to you which
P. 0. tox 5051 filed in this procesding. { 1 have received from Anne Kay Kramer pertaining to the
Balsinero, Maryland 21220 { captioned matter. Please be sdvised that the Motion to “Tieniss
5! { ¥ that Mrs. Kramer rpeaks of is scheduled for hearing o
4 } September 21, 1977. hersfors, 1 would not be opposed to
ATTORNEYS FOR PRIITIONER > . Kramer's request in having the present case now schedulad
—_— £0r a hearing before you on September 20, 1977 coneinsed uneil
[ROmAES, such time as the case now pending before the Circuit Court for
:::J'lmm‘:“yi“ . Baltimore County is fully resolved.
$8¢-0274
WE NERSHY CERTIFY that on this Y day of Arril, 15977, copy of k \ny tn]y your-
the vithin Ansver and Citation of Authorities vas mailed to / 5
nne Kay Kramer, Attorncy at Law, Wiltonwood Road, Stevenson, : %‘—n——o 23 Garess e ,aﬂvere:/ :4&0‘/
. 0. Box
karyland 71153, attornay for the Protestants; and to # Baltimore, Maryland 21220 mn/dn
| £06-4532 K
Robere W. Daker, Esq., 916 Munsey Building, Baltimors, Maryland . S entrey At Tan
ATTORIEYS FOR PETITIONE Mr. William L. Lambdin
21202, and John W. Hessian, Jrd, Eoq., 102 N. Pennsylvania Avanus, i ::; Joseph P. Alcarese, Esq. SEP16TT oM
Towson, Maryland 21208. e
WE UFREBY CEATIFY that on this fﬂw of april, 1877, copy
A of the Requast FOr Hearing vas malled to Anne Xay Xrarer, Attorney
G
OF COUNSEL TOR PLfITIONER g s S ot Law, Faad, 21183 ¢
| nobert W. Baker, £8q., 916 Munsey Jvilding, Daltimoie, Maryland
1 21202, ond to John W. Hesrian, 3rd, Eeq., 102 W. Peansylvania
| : ikvomua, Towson, Harylasd 21204.
it 3. V0 SRR e Sy 2l =
5 OF COMISZL TUR PETITIONER ; : Rt i,

ROMADEA Y
w -2- | IRORENT 1. ROWOKA




454-3180
30 Gounty Board of Appeals

uid Room 219, Court Howne

Towsen, Maryland 21204

Jonuary 10, 1979 N1 279 4M

ROBEAT J. ROMADKA
AvromNEY AT Law

RogeRT. it Roiben

 souEvams

Cumex. manyLAKD 31330

October 28, 1977

January 23, 1979

October 13, 1974

Robert J. Romadka, Esq.
809 Eastern Boulevord
Boltimore, Md. 21221

0117 18
PE.

G

20HING DEPARTwENT
By

Walter A. Reiter, Jr., Chairman
County Board of Appeals
County Office Building
Towson, Maryland 21204

Hon. S. Eric DiNenna
Zoning Commisaioner
County Office Building
Towson, Maryland 21204

Hon. S. Eric DiNenna
Zoning Commissioner

County Office Building
Towson, Maryland 21204

1-R - Chesopeake Park, Inc.

Re: Case No. 78-41-]
Chesapeake l-a.k, Inc. Dear Mr, Romodka:

A Dear Mr. Reiter:

Chesapeake Park, Inc.
Re: Petition for Reclassification Case No. 78-41-R
for Chesapeake Pari
Case Wo. 78=41-R

Enclosed please find o copy of the recently enacted
Bill 122-78 which affects your No further hearings on
reclassification petitions will be held until the pefitionen advise the
Boord es to. their intentions within the zorview of this oct.

I am in receipt of your letter dated January 10, 1979
enclosing copy of Bill 122-78. It is my clients' feeling that
this recently adopted law would not apply to their case as their
Petition had been filed an. heard by the Zoning Commissioner
before this law was adepted. Therefore, since this matter has
now been appealed and has been scheduled to be heard on March 13
and 15, 1979, we feel that said Petition should be heard in
sccordance with the 7t ing Regulations that were in effect prior
to the adoption of the above mentionea Bii

Dear Mr. DiNenna:

Please be advised that the Motion to Dismiss filed in
the above captioned zoning case was heard before Honorable
Frank Cicone and on September 21, 1977, the Court issued an
Order in accordance with said Motion o. 1 dismissed the zoning
case. As a result of said Order to Dismiss, I have been
instructed by my client to file an Appeal to the Court of
Special Appeals. I would, therefore, appreciate a continuance
for fature hearing of the'zoning cass, No. 78-41-R, now pending

Dear Mr. DiNenna:

If you will recall, at the hearing on the above captioned
matter, you had granted a general continuance until such time
as a previous zoning case concerning thr subject site was
finally disposed of. On October 9, 1976, the Court of Appeals
issued an Order lenying tne Petitioner's Writ of l:ertinrurx

and thereby making a final determination of said case. I

Your prompt reply is nscessary.

£ the Poard, however, dissgrees vith our position in

would, thersfore, appreciate your Setting the present zoning before you to be heard at such tims after said appeal is heard = e W ate an appropriate respcnse Very truly your,
case down for hearing with the further understanding that the and finally determined by the Court of Special Appeale. :,2“,?,] :S:i:é, :“3::: t:ﬁ:’ﬁ,t 2;;,.?“"?,3,: gﬂiesuh‘:ﬁm s e{t],:n
Petitionor, at the time of said hearing, will not present any be roquésted by the Board to-wupport the Boarl's raling in
testimony but will submit solely on the record. e e requiring my clients to amend the Petition in accordance with ‘
1y yours, i i :
T ELL SHEYSSSRE, AL SESSIILHY § BoeELha BeEE SR e i Bill 122-78 prior to any further hearing. / {

you in this matter 1 will, therefore, await your furthe: =-;ly in this matter.

7
P =

Very truly yours, Very truly yours,

’ RIR/dsl
i il ce:’ Anne Kay Kramer, PRI 1278
: i g Attorney at Law KN 170y tetlor 7/ ce: Mr. Gilbert Porks

Robart J. Komadka Robert J. Romadka Mr. Joseph P. Alcarese
Mrs. Anne K. Kramer
“Me. S. E. DiNenna
Mr. George Martinak
Mr. Leslie Graef
Joha W, Hessian, IIl, Esq.
Me. Gary Burl
Board of Education
Me. C. L. Perkins

cc: Joseph P. Alcarase, Esa-
Chesapeske Park.,

RIR/ds1

cc: William L. Lambdin, President
Chesapeake Park, Inc.

cc: Ms. Anne Kay Kramer, Attorney

RJR/dSl
Willian L. Lambdin, President
Chesapeake Park, Inc.

cc: Joseph P. Alcarese, Esq.

cc: Anne Ray Kramer, Attorney

John W. Hessian, I1I, Esq.

AR12777°M
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CALSApIAKE PARK, XuE,

CHESAPEaRE #ARC, FaC
78K

(s01) 486068
August 19, 1977

Clarks Point Road Agéb\ September 15, 1977
Baltimore, Md. 21220
September 20, 1977

Q The Honorable S, Eric DiNenna
Zoning Commissioner for Baltimore County
County Office Building
111 W, Chesapeake Avenue
Towson, Maryland 21204

Re: Rezoning of Martin-Marietta Tract
Wilson Point Road and Eastern Blvd.
for a Shopping “enter

It is obvious that an addit
Create the trarfic and safety draaske nis,
of Wilson Point, bu o
centers with the attendant blight
Eastern Avenue in Essex, It :ﬁ?hesn'ui xkf::ﬂs! when

8. Bric Diinna
“Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County
111 West Chesapeake Avenue

3y ‘Towson, Maryisnd

The Honorable S. Eric D:
et et County

=y

Re: Case Mo, 73-157-R
Case Ho. {B-41-R

¥ 1y
¥ lack o
T iy e D S L
asked of petitionare: this should be ne of

Do . DLREIER Dear Mr. DiNemna:

Refezence’ sm:miu Center Rezoning of
Martin-Mariet: rty at Intersection
f Easienn Avenue and Wilson Point Road

On August 18, I-B .', 1 filed my appearance in Case No. T8-41-R the questions

a8 Counsel for Frotestr tabeth auxd Coarles clark. 1 a= also
of record in Case Fo. 1]»19\-11 nov pending be: Frank E. Cicone
in the Circuit Court for Baltimare County. We m-u that, Case Mo, T6-41-R
now scheduled for hoaring before you on September 20, 1977, showld not be
hoasd for the, folloving retscns:

The subject matter of tha above Teferenced cases is
identical, cxcept tuat they refer respectively to the Comprehensive 20ning
¥aps of 1971 and 197

2 T N ase Mo, T3-197-R 18 1s presently st was 1o April, 1977
st!11 fn litigation fn the Cireult for Baltimore County. On January 21,
1977, aftar the 1976 Cemprehensive z«nu Map had bacoms ef~ective, Clark
Bt etion o dismise the proeseding thon pending in Case Yo, [3-197-R

moot. (Exibit A attached r-rebu) Chesspoaks Park, l.nm, p-num-r
In both cases filed an ansver to the Motion challenging its dimai:
(Exhibit B nttached hereto) A hearing on that Motion bas not yet m scheduled
by Judye Cicone, who advised Counsel for Clark on Augst 18, 1577, that a
Baeci ;e satiar vil) pot be scheduled untd] afier Septesber 15, 1971

1 am writing you on behalf of the Merchants Association
of the Carroll Island Shopping Center located approximately one
nile and a half to the act of the atove p:upn-ed center, to

Respectfully yours,

Dear Mr. DiNenna:

1 attended the hearing scheduled for 10100 today in regard

o thn above and told you that I was there in opposition to the

zesoning and was rapresenting the Carzoll Island Shopping Center
of the area affected, I

a life-long resident and home owner of the area.

o
OI'H(HDGI'I ‘but hoae owners in

vﬂmh we x.pranm un not only
the area affected,

Gilbert Parks

Our zeasons for protasting the above are several, The
first concerns the fac entire County just went through
Conprehanaive rezontng ith pubuc hearings attended by many persons
and the Council and Planning Commission were both satisfied t

there had been no change in the area to warrant a change in em
Martin-Marietta zoning from incustrial to comercial, and

important, that there simply no need for another shopping e
in the area.

It is my understanding that by virtue of my having appeared
today avd wetving thie leteer that you will Keep me _inforwed of
all future hearings in this matter so that I, and the pexsons T
esent to give testimony against the proposed

ent, can
shopping center.

n reviewing the market reports submitted by the Martin-
Marietta petitioners we note that almost all of the alleged new

Very truly yours,

7’,— that Petitioner filed his anwvi
rtion cor Reclassification favolving / rowth in the area has occurred on the Carroll Island - Bowleys
Case Ho. :3‘,:2 ‘r"k,‘s\:::t::‘ng e il ot 5 /Atnip i Gk Quasters Peninsula located dizectly behind the shopping canter in
Tt Parks

our secchants are located; namely the Carroll Taland Shopping
a1 growth or change in the neishborhood is
n Point Peninsula on which th e
The growth that has occurred on the Bowleys
Quarters Peninsula is barely adequate to support the existing Center
where we are located

sane
g ven to Protestant Clark or I'.ll.rl 8 Counsel of record. :ula;-;u notice to
Clark vas throush the nevspaper advertisement of August.h,

The Patiticn filed in Case Ho. T6-A1-R 18 invalid slice
the same nl.hr s %411 the the subject of litigetion within the saze
Jjurisdiction. See Brooks v. Delaplaine, 1 Md. Ch. 351.

shail be on vacation until BGWM 15, 1977, and I shall
comunicate with your office s soon as I return. In the he meanvhile, we
request that the hearing on Case No- T8-k1-R be set aside F‘m
dsterzination of the .atters set out above.

sira /([

LL(MA— “ /L‘%—\._/

cwml m- rekastants

SEP21777 MW Due to the lack of population in the area our Center has
astained continuous turnover during its three years of existence,

and continual vacant stores. In addition, what was originally zoned

ac
and populztion growth in the area to support more stores.

Qo
FONING Bt reenii T
By

‘—1 batimore coun

ﬂmnlof:tlbncm
TOWSON. MARYLAND 21204

5

£
EH

o

THORNTON M.
MOURING, PE.

L

May 2, 1977

:

MI. S. Eric DiNenna

.*E.
i

Towsen, Maryland

Item #23 (Cycle 1 April-October 1977)
Property Owner; Chesapeake Pesk, Inc.

$/M cor. of Wilson Poirt Rd. & Eastern Blvd.
Existing Zoning: M.H.-I.M. District
Propos ng: B,
District: 1Sth No. of Acress

18.480

Dear ur.

DiNosnay

following coments are furuisied in regard to the plat submittod to this
i by the Zoning Adviscry Committse in connsction with the subject item.

Seneraly

Comments were supplisd in conmecticn with the Zoning \visory Coamittes review
Of this proparty for Item 419 cycle 1I (October 197.-April :972) and Ttem §3
Cycle 1v (October 1572-April 1973,

Those comments are referred to for your consideration.

Additional fire hydrant protuction will be required in the vicinity.

5 Wilson Point

(Continved from Page A1)

Very truiy yours, /
Lrnaca B uchor /e 33—

W | PE.
Acting Chief, Bureau of Encincering

DWT:EAM: FWRe 56

cer W, munchel

I-XE Key Sh
14 NE 35 & 36 Pos. Sheets
NE & I Topa

90 Tax Map




mexx.
Acting Chaiman
oV
BuREsy OF
ENGIUEERING

DEPARTUENT OF
TRAFFIC ENGINEERING

STATE ROADS Comassion
aurEAy oF
FIKE PREVENTION
WEALTH DEPARTMENT
PROJECT PLANNING
BUILDING DEPARTUENT
BOARD OF EDUCATION
ZONING ADMINISTRATION

moUsTRIAL
DEVELOPKENT

Preperty

BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING ADVISORY COMKITTEE

May 2, 1977
Robert J. Romadka, uquu-
809 Eastern 3oule
Paltinore, Macyland 21221
RE: Reclassification

Item No. 23 - lst Cycle
Petitioner - Cheszpeake
Park, Inc.

Dear Mr. Romadka:

The Zoning Plans Advisory Committee has reviewed -
the plans submitted with the referenced petition
and has made an on site field inspection of the prop-
erty. The following comments are a result of this
review and inspection.

cse comments are not intended to indicate the
avpropriatencss of the zoning action requested, bue to
assure that all parti e made aware of plans or
probiens with regacd to the devalopment plans that
may have a bearing on this case. The Director of
Planning may file a written report with the Zoning
as to the appropri-

ateniss of the requested zoning.

This currently vacant 18.4 acre site, zoned M.H.=
1.M, and part of the old Gle: Martin property, is
fobatod oo the southwest cornar Sf Bastern Boulovrd
and Wilson Foint Road. Contiguous property to

South ana east are improved with a bank, & lumber storage
yard and the airport, respectively.

Thi: te was the subject of a previcus zoning
hearing, Case #73-197-R, in which ‘a similar proposal
(i.e. planned shopping center) was requested.

particular attention shnuld be afforded the romments
of the State Highsay Administration concerning the pro-
posed entrance from Wilson Point Road south of Eastern
Boulevard.

oftice of planning and oning
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
£301) 8963211

April 20, 1977

Mr. Eric 5. DiNenna, Zoning Commissioner
Zoning Advisory Committee

Office of Plonning and Zoning

Baltimors County Office Builing

Towson, Moryland 21204

Dear Mr. DiNenno:
Comments on Item 23 , Zoning Cycle I, April 1977, ore < follows:

Owner: Chesapocke Park, Inc.
Location: SW/cor of Wilson Point Road and Eastern Blvd.

: M.H.=l.M. Distriet
M.

District: 15th
No. Acres:

18.480

This ffice hos reviewed the subject petition and offers the following comments. These comments
=ie not intended
all parties are mado aware of pians or problems with regard to development plans that may have o
bearivg on this petition.

to indicate the appropriateness of the zoning in question, but are to assure thot

This plan hos been reviewed end there are no site-planning factors requiring comment.

Very truly yours,

Planner 11
Project and Devalopment lanning

Robert J. Romadka, Lsquire

Page
Item No. 23
May 2, 1377

is petition for Reclassification is accepted

for Llllnq on the date of the enclosed filing l!lrtlf-

icate., However, any revisions or corrections

petitions, d :rlpliml, or plltl, as may have Mln
sted s Committee, shall ted t

submi |
s office Dl.io: to May 27, 1917 in OMB: (:n -llml
fina review

o1 AT CaRuIL nCEhis pACLE o BbE
being scheduled for & hearing. MNotics of the hesring
Gate and time, which will be between September 1, 1977
and October 15, 1977 will be forwarded to you weil in

Very truly yours,

Zoning Plans Mvuon’ Committee

NBC:rf

ying and Co., Inc.
6707 White Stone Road.
Baltimore, Maryland 21207

Ibommers county
depariment of ot
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21208
13011 494 3550

STEPHEN E. COLUINS.
DIRECTOR.

April 22, 1977

Mr. Eric S. Digenna

thouse
Towson, Maryland 21204

2 Cycle Soutey Ttam 33 -t~ ALY, 1977
Oamer: Chesapeske Park, Inc.
] SW/cor. of Wilson Point Rd. and Eastarn Blwd,
Present Zoning: M.H. - L.M. District
Proposed Zoning B.H.

bistrict
At

Ho.

15th
18.480

Dezr Mr. DiNennas

As presently soned this sits can be oxpected to generate mmnk.wy
1100 trips per dey. The proposed B.M. - .M. District roning can

expected to generate approximately 11,000 trips per averags \nuhi.-y ana
17,000 trips per average Saturday.

very e vours,

i (44:44/// /L,.T

Michael 5.’ Flanigen
Traffic Enginear Associata
MSP/3AE

April 15, 1977

Mr. S, Eric DiNenna
Zoning Cormissioner, Baltimore County
Towson, Maryland

Dear Mr. DiNennz:
Re: Zoning Cvele 1: 9/1/77 to 10/15/77
Item 23

Property (wmer: Chesapeake Park, Inc.

Location: SW corner Wilson Point Road
and Eastern Boulevard

Present Zoning: M.H. - I.M. District

Proposed Zoning: B.M.

District: 15th

No. of Acres: 18.480

The Industrial Development Commission has no comments to offer.
Sincerely,
Yoy, 5 Pt

E. BURL
Director

county
depariment of health
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

DONALD J. ROOP. M.0.. M.F.
OEPUTY STATE AND COUNTY WEALTH aFFICER April 19, 1977

Mz. S. Eric DiNenna, Zonicg Commissioner
0ffice of Planming and Zoasng

County Office Buildimg

Towson, Maryland 21204

Dewr Mr. DiNenna:

Commests on ILtem HJ. Zonlag Cycle I Meeting,
April 5, 1977, are as follows e 8

Property Ovmer:  Chesapeake Park, Inc.
Locatinn: SW/eor. of Wilaua Point Rd.
and Eascern Blvd.

Present Zomfmg:  M.H.-1.M. Discrict
Proposed Zoning: B.M.
District: 15t

Acres: 18.480

ince metropoli v
a0 health hesard is anticipated.

ter and scwer are avallable,

Very truly yours,

C o
\“Qﬁam A xQt
Thomas H. Devlin, Direct: ﬂ

BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES

o
W

Paul Ho

Wﬂwnmdﬁnnpuum L e

Wighway Administration

April 19, 1977

Mr. S. Eric Dilenna Re: Z.A.C. Meeting, Zonming Cyele I
Zoning Commissioner April, 1977
County Office Bldg. Item: 23

Towscn, Md. 21204 Property Owner: Chesapeake Park, Inc.

Location: SW/Cor. of Wilsun Point Rd.
and Eastern blvd. (Rte. 150)

Present Zoning: MoH,-1.3. District

Proposed Zoning:

District: 15t

No. Acres: 18.480

Attention: Mr. N. Commodari

Dear Mr. DiNenna:

new entrance is proposed from Wilson Point Road, approximately
300" Tron Eastern Blud.” Thore 15 no medien bradk e this Tooss ion,

nor could a break be considercd. The close proximity of the entrance
to the turning lane from Eastern Blvd, (210'+) could cause problems

on the State highway. There is an exi
at a median break, that should be sufficient to serve the site from
Wilson Point Road. Considering all aspects of the situation, it is
our opinion that the proposed cntrance should be cli

Very truly yours,

CL:JEM:dj Charles Lee, Chicf
Burcau of Enginecring
Arcess Pern
ek S
John E. Méyers

P.O.Box 717/ 300 Wes* Praston Strast, Baitimore, Maryland 21203

= .

TOWSON, mmnnn 200
0N ezs.73)

Reincke
Crer

0ffice of Plamning and Zoning
Baltimore County Office Butlding
Towson, Naryland 21204

Attention: Nicholas B, Commodari, Chairman
Zoning Adivuory Commiftes

Bei Property Owoer: Chesapeake Park, Ince

Tooation: &/sor. of Wilson Pooint Rds and Eastern Blvd.

Ttem Hc, 23 Zon'ng Agenda Zoning Cycle T
Gentlemen*
Burmant to our doqueat, the setoruooed pros by thie
Burei

perty has beon survayed
tho comonts below aaked with a *s* are spplicable dnd Tequind
%o bo correctod or ineorporated ints th, final plans for th perty.

(x) 1. Pire hydrants for the weferonced puoperty are roquirad and shall be
Yocated at intervals or 300 ________feet clong an approved road in
aoocrdance with Baltimore County STApAirds as published by the
Departuent of Publie Vorks,
() 2. A second means of vehiole acot s in requlred for the site. i

(} 3. Toe vehiclo Gend end conditior shovn at

WCEEDS the maximum allowed by the Firu Depnrtment.

V)l Mo sito shall bo meae to comply with al) cpylisablo perts of the
Pire Prevention Code Prior o ooeupancy o boginning of operetiors,

(X) 5. The bulldings and atrusturss existiug or proposed em the site shall
with all opy ieable Tequirements of the Hational Firo Pro-
teation Associntion Stazdard Ho, 101 "Life Safoty Code®, 1370
Bittinn prior to ccoupancy,

() 6. Site plans aro approved ns drevn.

() 7. The Pire Proventicn Bureau has no soements, at this timo.

/’g éé ii’ g'/ Totewd 1 s B
Spooion Tnspoetion Division é SRS oo




MARYLAND SU(_/EYING AND ENGINIZRING CO., INC.
- & Subsidiary of LYON A.mu:::: NG, : . : =~ " i -0 E
| " BOARD OF EDUCATION . o e @,
bammore county

i -
ENGINEERING 0 SURVETING 0 FLANNING R A Y e
3 - H
leanses Y
ot et T . OF BALTIMORE COUNTY ;
* o 9, no,
B daa st TOWSON, MARYLAND - 21204 VILSON  PROINT MOMED. o
cver 3 . SR
b1 Ape1 28, 0977 D April 19, 1977 SUole w—....x’!._lﬂ it KA o * & id L2
ate: . - 4 .
sy A CHSITM'3E — %
Mr. S, Bric Dillenna, Zoning Coumissioner Sb1 21 WE R-136240 L=1812:
0ffice of Planning and Zoning " Mr. S, Erlc DiN
County Office Bullding Zoning Comissionor e gy
oG e Zontng Oyele I Baltinore County Office Building 353 e RoR L
Dear Mr. DiNermas Towson, Maryland 21204 o—  CSE —Hhmm o,
i I, e res
A A2 _ e £ <od)
e e R el e el E [ [owswosarc mpic. 7 - e ==
Z.A.C. Meeting of: Zoning Cycle I ; =G = (RN raRieTTA g /-
Froperty Ovner: Chosspeake Park, Tno % = = B ! : 3 &
Locaton: 5 £ Wilaon Point Road and Eastern Blvd. i = o, Vi
Eeloting Tonivg: WA, STk Shsteier. Bl ST e ! PLAT TO ACCOMPAN o ,
Rl et vt Location:  Sk/cor. of Wilsen Point R, and Enstern Blvd. DESCRIPTION s
Present Zoning: M.H.-T.M. district I .
" Prposed Zoning: B.M. : Ty ;
District: ;;#M i £ ; [ :
The iteme chesked below are applicable: —— ii)t)p SR . L3 L
(L) 4. Structure ohall conform to Baltimore County Building Code (B.0.C.A.) H 2. - o ot .j_,-ﬁ-“'ml-.,mll‘\'f)n 's\;-n Arkpoax. R
1970 Edition and the 1971 Supplement and other applicable codes. o AREA-EOSUEM 48, 181B0ces 3 " N 3 - W x i
(©) B. & building pernit shall be required before construction can begin. & = ; X e A
ui 4
(C) ©. Three setn of conntrustion dravings will e Tequired to file an Digericts; ﬁm“w ; ;;'_J e (=] e e K &
application for a building permit. No. Acres: 18. v oS ) 4;_‘ 4 % v
() D. Three 2ets of construction dravings mnl; nnnmd)mv:ﬁ.a ﬁ o n ) 3 & y, \ W A
irchizect or Englneer's original seal will be required *» file J i \ .
an apy;.ll:nurm for a bwilding permit. Dear Mr. DiNenna: 3 dEiser \ ; Qb 4, \ .
= =2 . % v
() E. Wood {rame walla are not permitted within 3'0" of a property line. No_boaring on student population. d - D 5 i »
tact Building Dezartment Lf distance is between 3'0" and 6'0" S ’ T o \ Q
o praperey g T | L (= N BT S H o4 . 3
@ b Typo of constrotion vill be determined to & great extent : Very truly yours, PR MAIL-: CNCAW . SEAL PIpE SET 5 " : ‘
by tha 30" t back,
O 6 H:quv:tmi Zetbask veriance conflicts vith the Baltinore County A i it o b 2 \ [y
Builéing Code. See Section . ) Z.: = H .
Very truly yours, %

ek ’ LOCATION PLAN -

5
el T L ey B s
W, Nick Petrovich, Sl T '3% ;
WP /bp Field Representative seas Sy O e L L7 -
PR Y IS e 2h & = 3
b4
Charlen E.

: — A 4 3 | CHESAPEAKE PARK ,INC.
JOBERH N MEBBWAK, ressicint Thowas . moven Atvm Lomeck File Nol803-21-1 o " 1006
ki artee i o H scae: e100o wTE 3 frr
los £, Durnhas sancus 4, worama savors mEnAND W, TaAcEy. By, e R @ 2
;gn- ‘;M-\- Chief PR ER BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING o §
s . ouseL. swersmin 3
County Office Building =
| ¥ 111 H. Chesapeake Avenue
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